
 

Departments and Institutes 

 

When students from overseas come to PU for a Ph.D. degree, they may kindly be 

assisted in every way for speedy facilitation. They are on a tight budget and 

timeline, so chairpersons and directors are requested to ensure that permission and 

sanction related to their work is quickly resolved. 

 

Please send this office the progress report of the International Ph.D. Scholars 

registered with your department or Institute (Form attached). 

 

 

 

 

(Prof. Deepti Gupta) 

Dean International Students 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Progress report of the International Ph.D. Scholars 

 

Name of the Department or Institute:   

 

S. No. Name of  the Ph.D. 

Scholar 

Date of  

Enrollment 

Expected date of  

Submission of  

Thesis 

Expected date of  

Viva 

1.     

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

 

 

 

 

 

Chairperson 


